7:45-8:05
8:05-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-9:30
9:30-10:25

10:28-10:53
10:53-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-1:05
1:05-1:30
1:30-1:45

1:45-2:30

2:40
2:45

Mrs. Fennell’s Class Schedule

Homeroom (Unpack, announcements)
RTI/Intervention

Restroom

PE

Reading Block
(Foundation Skills/Reading & Responding)

Lunch
Check box/Restroom

Reading Block
(Reading & Responding/Language Arts/Workshop)

Change classes

RTI/Intervention

Reading Block 2 (Foundation Skills/Workshop)
Reading Block 2 (Reading & Responding/Workshop)

Snack/Recess

Reading Block 2
(Reading & Responding/Language Arts/Workshop)

Pack-up for dismissal

Dismissal




