## Mrs. Fennell's Class Schedule

7:45-8:05	Homeroom (Unpack, announcements)
8:05-8:30	RTI/Intervention
8:30-8:40	Restroom
8:40-9:30	PE
9:30-10:25	Reading Block (Foundation Skills/Reading & Responding)
10:28-10:53	Lunch
10:53-11:00	Check box/Restroom
11:00-12:00	Reading Block (Reading & Responding/Language Arts/Workshop)
12:00	Change classes
12:00-12:20	RTI/Intervention
12:20-1:05	Reading Block 2 (Foundation Skills/Workshop)
1:05-1:30	Reading Block 2 (Reading & Responding/Workshop)
1:30-1:45	Snack/Recess
1:45-2:30	Reading Block 2 (Reading & Responding/Language Arts/Workshop)
2:40	Pack-up for dismissal
2:45	Dismissal